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Females

Position Horse Score Detail

Gold Name: SCANDALL 11 K.D. R.H. YR'A
MIRAGE TGS

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDUL AZIZ
BIN IBRAHIM AL
BARGASH - AL
SAKAB STABLES

Silver ~ Name: MAWEE 10.5
ATHBA
Colour:
Owner: H.R.H.P.
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmed Bin
Abdulaziz Al-Saud
(Athbah Stud)

217.00 217.00 240.00 248.00 226.00 240.00
226.00 248.00 248.00 240.00 222.00 248.00

237 00 226.00 231.00 231.00 240.00 226.00
219.00 231.00 222.00 226.00 248.00 231.00

Bronze Name: KHADIJA AL 8.5
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Grey m

Owner: HRHP/ Khalid

Bin Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz Al Saud -
Al Khalediah
Stables

Pearl  Name: THURIA 8
SUDAIR
Colour: Bay
Owner: MOHAMMAD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SHABANAT

226.00 248.00 248.00 240.00 222.00 248.00

237 00 226.00 231.00 231.00 240.00 226.00
219.00 231.00 222.00 226.00 248.00 231.00

- Name: FM RIHANNA 3
Colour: Grey
Owner: OTHMAN BIN m
ABDULLAH LINJAWI m

- AL LINJAWI STUD



Name: MODUSA K.A 2.5
Colour:

Owner: Eyad Bin

Abdullah Bin

Suleiman Mashat

Name: SHAHEDAT 1
AL KHALEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRHP/ Khalid

Bin Sultan Bin

Abdul Aziz Al Saud -

Al Khalediah

Stables

Name: RD MI 0.5
DYMONDS

Colour: Bay

Owner: ABDULLAH

SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI

Name: PSITI LIGHTS 0
Colour: Bay

Owner: SULTAN BIN
HAMED AL HARTHI

Name: ZAMZAM AL o
MUAWD

Colour: Bay

Owner: AYED BIN

HAMED ALBAGAMI

Name: ESPINEZJA o
Colour: Bay

Owner: Dader

Abdulaziz

Abdulrhman Alyabis

Pearl
Gold |
silver
237 00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
237 00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
237 00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
237 00
Pearl
Gold |
silver
237.00
m219.00

R.d.

248.00
226.00
231.00

248.00
226.00
231.00

248.00
226.00
231.00

K.D.

248.00
231.00
222.00

248.00
231.00
222.00

248.00
231.00
222.00

R.H.

240.00
231.00
226.00

240.00
231.00
226.00

240.00
231.00
226.00

M.W.

222.00
240.00
248.00

222.00
240.00
248.00

222.00
240.00
248.00

248.00
226.00
231.00

248.00
226.00
231.00

248.00
226.00
231.00



Name: LAMINIAH o
Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN- TALA

STUD

Judges

C.B.
R.d.
K.D.
R.H.

M.W.

A.A.

= Cedes Bakker, NL

= Robbie den Hartog, NL

i1 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

r1 Regis Huet, FR

Michaela Weidner, DE

Abdullah Abdulaziz Al-Mugbil, SA

C.B. R.d. K.D. R.H. M.W.

M217.00 217.00 240.00 248.00 226.00 240.00

A.A.

226.00 248.00 248.00 240.00 222.00 248.00
237.00 226.00 231.00 231.00 240.00 226.00
m219.00 231.00 222.00 226.00 248.00 231.00
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